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S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E TS P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Drawers shall be constructed of steel 
material. Drawers shall have built-in bend 
radius control clips. Drawers shall have 
removable top cover to provide easy 
access to splices and cable storage.

t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
Dimensions: FMD1: 19.00"W × 1.77"H × 15.33"D 

(482.60mm × 44.9mm × 389.5mm), 1 RU
FMD2: 19.00"W × 3.48"H × 15.40"D 

(482.60mm × 88.3mm × 391.2mm), 2 RU

k e y  f e a t u r e s  a n d  b e n e f i t s
Drawers Provides installer with several options to route cable 

within the rack
Removable rear 
tray cover

Provides easy access to splices and cable storage

Pitch panel 
mounting

Hardware provided to allow patch panel to be 
preassembled to unit before mounting to rack

Works with all 
Panduit® Opticom® 
Fiber Optic 
Cassettes and Fiber 
Adapter Panels

Provides versatility and flexibility with a fully modular 
solution for a variety of pre-terminated installations, 
FAP and field termination, and splicing installations. 
Works with all Panduit LC, SC, ST and MPO fiber 
adapter panels

a p p l i c a t i o n s
Panduit® Opticom® Drawers are designed to manage and organize fiber 
distribution in areas where space is limited. They can also be used to 
manage cable from outside the facility.
Enclosures can be used as an interconnector cross-connect in any 
telecommunications room and can use any standard FAP series adapter 
panel. Opticom® Drawers are completely modular and can manage both 
fiber and copper cables.

Opticom® Drawers
Up to 48 
fibers:

 
FMD1

Up to 96 
fibers:

 
FMD2

LC Adapter Panels
OM3/OM4 6 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP6WAQDLCZ

OM3/OM4 12 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP12WAQDLCZ

OS1/OS2 6 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP6WBUDLCZ

OS1/OS2 12 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP12WBUDLCZ

APC 6 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP6WAGDLCZ

APC 12 
Duplex LC:

 
FAP12WAGDLCZ

Adapter Panels
6-port modular 
panel:

 
FMP6

Blank panel: FAPB
ST Adapter Panels
6 simplex ST: FAP6WSTZ
8 simplex ST: FAP8WSTZ
SC Adapter Panels
OM3/OM4 3 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP3WAQDSCZ

OM3/OM4 6 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP6WAQDSCZ

OS1/OS2 3 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP3WBUDSCZ

OS1/OS2 6 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP6WBUDSCZ

APC 3 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP3WAGDSCZ

APC 6 
DUPLEX SC:

 
FAP6WAGDSCZ

Opticom® Patch/Splice Kits
Splice tray: FOSMF
Protects up to 24 fusion and 
144 ribbon splices

Splice tray: FOSMM
Protects up to 12 mechanical splices
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Opticom® Drawers

Dimensions are in inches. (Dimensions in parentheses are metric).
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